
JDDN Stats Ranking Series #11 Pro Toss & Fetch

1st 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 20.0 0 

2nd 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 0.0 4.0 19.5 0 

1st 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 16.0 0 

2nd 3.0 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 17.0 0 

1st 3.0 3.0 3.5 0.0 3.0 3.0 15.5 0 

2nd 3.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 16.5 0 

1st 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 0.0 16.0 0 

2nd 2.5 3.5 2.5 0.0 3.5 3.0 15.0 0 

1st 0.0 3.5 2.5 0.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 15.0 0 

2nd 3.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 2.0 0.0 3.5 12.5 0 

Jacub

Mari Takaiwa Arale

Sachiko Tachibana

1

4

2

3

Yasushi Hirai

Point

Total

Point

Michiko Matsuura Missy5

Marcus

31.0 

39.5 

33.0 

32.0 

4 Penalty

Canine's

Name

Player's

Name

Toss & Fetch Game

27.5 

順位

7Round 1

Vega

Mio Yoshioka

2 3 5 6

 0000001


