JDDN Stats Ranking Series #11 Pro Toss & Fetch													
順位	Player's Name	Canine's Name	Toss & Fetch Game										Tatal
			Round	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Point	Penalty	Total Point
1	Yasushi Hirai	Vega	1st	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	20.0	0	39.5
			2nd	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	0.0	4.0		19.5	0	
2	Mio Yoshioka	Marcus	1st	3.0	3.0	2.0	0.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	16.0	0	33.0
			2nd	3.0	3.5	3.5	0.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	17.0	0	
3	Sachiko Tachibana	Jacub	1st	3.0	3.0	3.5	0.0	3.0	3.0		15.5	0	32.0
			2nd	3.0	4.0	3.0	0.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	16.5	0	
4	Mari Takaiwa	Arale	1st	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	0.0		16.0	0	31.0
			2nd	2.5	3.5	2.5	0.0	3.5	3.0		15.0	0	
5	Michiko Matsuura	Missy	1st	0.0	3.5	2.5	0.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	15.0	0	27.5
			2nd	3.5	0.0	3.5	0.0	2.0	0.0	3.5	12.5	0	